
Trade Partner Directory

Cooler Door Efficiency
P.O. Box 1713
Castle Rock, CO 80104
Ramon Navarro
navarro2k@gmail.com
720-663-8826
coolerdoorefficiency.com

Deep Green Energy LLC
5753 S. Prince St. #503
Littleton, CO 80261
Roger Worrick
rworrick@deepgreenenergy.com
303-994-0365
deepgreenenergy.com

Denver Electrical Contractors
1855 W. Union Ave., Unit V
Sheridan, CO 80110
Patrick Thom
patrick@denverelectrical.com 
303-432-8879
denverelectrical.com 

Elevation Lighting Services Company
10650 Irma Dr. #12
Northglenn, CO 80233
Justin Antus
justin.antus@elevationlighting.com
720-273-5844
elevationlighting.com

FridgeWize
2520 S. Grand Ave. 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
Dave Sage
dsage@fridgewize.com
303-304-4480
fridgewize.com

Intercontinental Lighting Solutions
9520 E. Jewell Ave.
Denver, CO 80247
Tae Hong
tae@ilslight.com
720-412-3559
ilslight.com

One Source Lighting
552 25 Road #C
Grand Junction, CO 81505
Matt Thesing
mthesing@onesourcelighting.com
970-985-5371
onesourcelighting.com

Performance Air Cooling
1360 W. Cedar Ave. 
Denver, CO 80223
Colin Terry
colin.terry@performanceaircooling.com
303-778-0100
performanceaircooling.com

Power Down LLC
821 Mountain Ave.
Fort Collins, CO 80521
Mike Guerriero
powerdownllc@gmail.com
970-219-3546
mypowerdown.com

Progressive Energy Solutions
4155 E. Jewell Ave, #225
Denver, CO 80222
Randy Dust
rdust@progressiveenergysolutions.co
303-756-1938
denverlighting.co

The Xcel Energy Commercial Refrigeration Efficiency program conducts training and outreach to contractors who 
can assist you in completing refrigeration equipment upgrades recommended at the time of your on site assessment. 
Please work with your assigned energy advisor and forward your refrigeration assessment report to one or more of the 
following trade partners to obtain project bids specific to your facility. The trade partners listed below have submitted 
and completed successful projects in the past year. 

Please note: This list does not constitute and endorsement of these providers, nor does it certify or guarantee their 
work. Refrigeration trade partners are not employees or agents of Xcel Energy. All rebate eligible projects are subject to 
the program rules and requirements identified on the Commercial Refrigeration Efficiency program rebate application. 
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